FORM NO. A11-180 REV. 5
Supersedes Form No. A11-180 Rev. 4
CONDENSING UNITS
16.0
RARL- SERIES
Efficiencies up to 17.10 SEER
Nominal Sizes 2 to 5 Tons
[7.03 kW] to [17.06 kW]

W/SCROLL
—
Model Number Identification
Outdoor
Unit
RARL-
Net
Sensible
BTU/H [kW]ID
Coil
1st Stage
CFM [L/s]
13,750 [4.0] 4,650 [1.4] 600 [283] 13.22
Stage
1
ID
Air Mover
EER
Indoor Airflow
Net
Latent
BTU/H [kW] 2nd Stage
CFM [L/s]
Total
Capacity
BTU/H [kW]
ARI Rating
SEER
Model Numbers
7.1
Sound
Rating
024J
RCQD-2417A
-BHM-17J ➀ 25,000 [7.3] 16.10
2 18,550 [5.4] 6,450 [1.9] 825 [389] 12.39 7.4
1 - dehumid 13,050 [3.8] 5,250 [1.5] 525 [248] 13.17 7.1
2 - dehumid 17,700 [5.2] 7,000 [2.1] 675 [319] 12.60 7.4
COIL ONLY 18,200 [5.3] 6,400 [1.9] 600 [283] 825 [389] 11.45 24,600 [7.2] 14.25 7.4
-GFD-06?MCK? 18,550 [5.4] 6,450 [1.9] 600 [283] 800 [378] 12.24 25,000 [7.3] 15.85 7.4
-GFD-07?MCK? 18,600 [5.5] 6,400 [1.9] 600 [283] 800 [378] 12.33 25,000 [7.3] 15.90 7.4
-GPL-05?BMK 18,650 [5.5] 6,550 [1.9] 600 [283] 775 [366] 12.49 25,200 [7.4] 15.80 7.4
RCHL-24
COIL ONLY 15,800 [4.6] 7,000 [2.1] 625 [295] 825 [389] 10.66 22,800 [6.7] 14.05 7.4
-GFD-06?MCK? 16,250 [4.8] 6,950 [2.0] 600 [283] 800 [378] 11.66 23,200 [6.8] 16.10 7.4
-GFD-07?MCK? 16,300 [4.8] 7,100 [2.1] 600 [283] 800 [378] 11.76 23,400 [6.9] 16.20 7.4
-GPL-05?BMK 16,350 [4.8] 7,050 [2.1] 600 [283] 775 [366] 11.87 23,400 [6.9] 16.10 7.4
-GGD-06?MCK 16,350 [4.8] 7,050 [2.1] 600 [283] 800 [378] 11.92 23,400 [6.9] 16.45 7.4
-GGD-07?MCK 16,350 [4.8] 7,050 [2.1] 625 [295] 800 [378] 11.82 23,400 [6.9] 16.35 7.4
036J
RCQD-3624A
-BHM-24J ➀
1 20,850 [6.1] 6,050 [1.8] 900 [425] 14.65
37,200 [10.9] 17.00
7.1
2 27,850 [8.2] 9,350 [2.7] 1,175 [555] 13.24 7.2
1 - dehumid 19,300 [5.7] 6,800 [2.0] 750 [354] 14.50 7.1
2 - dehumid 25,700 [7.5] 11,000 [3.2] 950 [448] 13.59 7.2
COIL ONLY 27,050 [7.9] 9,350 [2.7] 875 [413] 1,175 [555] 11.98 36,400 [10.7] 14.90 7.2
-GFD-09?ZCM? 27,750 [8.1] 9,250 [2.7] 850 [401] 1,150 [543] 12.91 37,000 [10.8] 16.90 7.2